IZIMed.comVisicoil.com
Products for
Peak Radiation
Therapy Performance.
Radiation oncologists, therapists, oncology nurses, and technologists like
you understand the value of time and accuracy. That’s why IZI Medical
Products® ensures that our tools reduce procedural time and help you
target malignant tissue, creating a better overall experience for you, your

4 Product Guide
5
ORDER INFORMATION
Gold
SET ORDER                      OUTER CANNULA                 VISICOIL™
NUMBER                           GAUGE • LENGTH       DIAMETER • LENGTH
PRE-LOADED
VC-075-005-PL          18G • 20cm      0.75mm • 5mm
VC-075-010-PL           18G • 20cm      0.75mm • 10mm
VC-075-020-PL          18G • 20cm      0.75mm • 20mm
VC-075-030-PL          18G • 20cm      0.75mm • 30mm
VC-110-005-PL            17G • 20cm      1.10mm • 5mm
VC-110-010-PL             17G • 20cm      1.10mm • 10mm
VC-110-020-PL            17G • 20cm      1.10mm • 20mm
VC-050-005-PLSL     19G • 20cm       0.50mm • 5mm
VC-050-010-PLSL      19G • 20cm      0.50mm • 10mm
VC-050-020-PLSL     19G • 20cm      0.50mm •20mm
VC-050-005-PL30     18G • 30cm      0.50mm • 5mm
VC-050-010-PL30      18G • 30cm      0.50mm • 10mm
VC-075-005-PL12       18G • 12cm       0.75mm • 5mm
VC-075-010-PL12        18G • 12cm       0.75mm • 10mm
VC-075-005-PL30      18G • 30cm     0.75mm • 5mm
VC-075-010-PL30       18G • 30cm     0.75mm • 10mm
VC-075-020-PL30      18G • 30cm     0.75mm • 20mm
VC-110-010-PL30         17G • 30cm     1.10mm • 10mm
VC-110-020-PL30        17G • 30cm     1.10mm • 20mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Platinum
SET ORDER                  OUTER CANNULA               VISICOIL™
NUMBER                       GAUGE • LENGTH       DIAMETER • LENGTH
PRE-LOADED
MR-035-005-PL     19G • 20cm     0.35mm • 5mm
MR-035-010-PL      19G • 20cm     0.35mm • 10mm
MR-035-020-PL     19G • 20cm     0.35mm • 20mm
MR-050-005-1920   19G • 20cm    0.50mm • 5mm
MR-050-010-1920   19G • 20cm      0.50mm • 10mm
MR-075-005-PL      19G • 20cm       0.75mm • 5mm
MR-075-010-PL       19G • 20cm       0.75mm •10mm
MR-100-005-PL       18G • 20cm       1.00mm • 5mm
MR-100-010-PL        18G • 20cm       1.00mm • 10mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Gold
SET ORDER                      OUTER CANNULA                 VISICOIL™
NUMBER                           GAUGE • LENGTH       DIAMETER • LENGTH
PRE-LOADED
VC-035-005-PL          19G • 20 cm      0.35mm • 5mm
VC-035-010-PL           19G • 20 cm      0.35mm • 10mm
VC-035-020-PL          19G • 20cm      0.35mm • 20mm
VC-050-005-PL         18G • 20cm       0.50mm • 5mm
VC-050-010-PL          18G • 20cm       0.50mm •10mm
To request samples: US  /  800 231 1499 IZIMed.com
To request samples: US  /  800 231 1499 Int’l  /  + 1 410 594 9403 IZIMed.com6
Product Benefits
 50% reduction in gauge size vs. traditional gold fiducials

6 Product Guide
To request samples: US  /  800 231 1499 IZIMed.com 7
ORDER INFORMATION
Platinum
SET ORDER                                                 NEEDLE                               VISICOIL™
NUMBER                                              GAUGE • LENGTH            DIAMETER • LENGTH
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
SNMR-035-005-2208              22G • 8cm             0.35mm • 5mm
SNMR-035-005-2215                22G • 15cm           0.35mm • 5mm
SNMR-035-005-2220              22G • 20cm           0.35mm • 5mm
SNMR-035-010-2208               22G • 8cm             0.35mm • 10mm
SNMR-035-010-2215                 22G • 15cm           0.35mm • 10mm
SNMR-035-010-2220               22G • 20cm           0.35mm • 10mm
SNMR-035-020-2215                22G • 15cm            0.35mm • 20cm
SNMR-035-020-2220              22G • 20cm          0.35mm • 20mm
SNMR-050-005-2108               21G • 8cm             0.50mm • 5mm
SNMR-050-005-2115                21G • 15cm            0.50mm • 5mm
SNMR-050-005-2120               21G • 20cm           0.50mm • 5mm
SNMR-050-010-2108                21G • 8cm             0.50mm • 10mm
SNMR-050-010-2115                 21G • 15cm            0.50mm • 10mm
SNMR-050-010-2120                21G • 20cm           0.50mm • 10mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Gold
SET ORDER                                    NEEDLE                                   VISICOIL™
NUMBER                                GAUGE • LENGTH               DIAMETER • LENGTH
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY
SN-035-005-PL08           22G • 8cm            0.35mm • 5mm
SN-035-005-PL15            22G • 15cm            0.35mm • 5mm
SN-035-010-PL08            22G • 8cm            0.35mm • 10mm
SN-035-010-PL15             22G • 15cm            0.35mm • 10mm
SN-035-020-PL15            22G • 15cm            0.35mm • 20mm
SN-050-005-PL08           21G • 8cm             0.50mm • 5mm
SN-050-005-PL15            21G • 15cm            0.50mm • 5mm
SN-050-010-PL08            21G • 8cm             0.50mm • 10mm
SN-050-010-PL15             21G • 15cm            0.50mm • 10mm
SN-050-020-PL15            21G • 15cm             0.50mm • 20mm
Product Specifications
 Marker Diameter: 0.50mm, 0.75mm
 Marker Length: 5mm
 Spacer Non-Stranded: 15mm, 20mm

 Gold Marker Length: 5mm, 10mm, 20mm, 30mm
10  Product Guide
ORDER INFORMATION
Gold
SET ORDER                       OUTER CANNULA                               VISICOIL™
NUMBER                            GAUGE • LENGTH                   DIAMETER • LENGTH
LOOSE
FP-03505                                     0.35mm • 5mm
FP-0009                                       0.35mm • 10mm
FP-05005                                      0.50mm • 5mm
FP-05010                                       0.50mm • 10mm
FP-0755                                     0.75mm • 5mm
FP-0015                                       0.75mm • 10mm
FP-11005                                   1.10mm • 5mm
FP-0057                                     1.10mm • 10mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Platinum
SET ORDER                  OUTER CANNULA               VISICOIL™
NUMBER                       GAUGE • LENGTH       DIAMETER • LENGTH
LOOSE
MRFP-035-005          0.35mm • 5mm
MRFP-035-010            0.35mm • 10mm
MRFP-050-005           0.50mm • 5mm
MRFP-050-010            0.50mm • 10mm
MRFP-075-005          0.75mm • 5mm
MRFP-075-010          0.75mm • 5mm
MRFP-100-005          1.00mm • 5mm
MRFP-100-010           1.00mm • 10mm
11To request samples: US  /  800 231 1499 IZIMed.com
Based in Owings Mills, Maryland, just outside Baltimore, IZI is a
leading innovator, manufacturer, and distributor of quality medical
devices that provides the continuity our healthcare partners need to